
Date: 6/10/2022 Read By:
Margurite     Al-

Uqdah

Time: 2:00 PM Recorded By: David King

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

$12,072,000.00

$10,026,500.00

$12,212,500.00

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

890.97

840.38

777.48

249.16

300

246.3

641.81

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

 

 

Solicitation #/Description:

Public Partnerships, LLC

Palco, Inc.

Guardiantrac, LLC dba GT Independence

 

 

Proposal Submitted By:

710-22-0018 SELF-DIRECTED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND COUNSELING SERVICES

540.38

531.18


