RFP Proposal Tab

Solicitation #/Description: 710-22-0018 SELF-DIRECTED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND COUNSELING SERVICES

RFP Opening							
Date:	6/10/2022	Read By:	Margurite Al- Uqdah	Weighted Technical	Cost		Grand Total Score
Time:	2:00 PM	Recorded By:	David King	Proposal Score		*Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score	
Proposal Submitted By:					Cost	Cost Score	
				Max. Possible: 700		Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible: 1,000
Public Partnerships, LLC				641.81	\$12,072,000.00	249.16	890.97
Palco, Inc.				540.38	\$10,026,500.00	300	840.38
Guardiantrac, LLC dba GT Independence				531.18	\$12,212,500.00	246.3	777.48